
Tues., Aug. 8 Title III Administrative Year-End Review Retreat 

Wed., Aug. 9 Faculty Report for Duty  
SVPAA Opening of School Conference (9:00 AM �t 12:00 PM Noon) 

Fri., Aug. 11 MSW Students Meet and Greet (6:00 PM �t 8:00 PM) 
Last Day to Enroll in the Fall Semester 

 

Fri., Aug. 18 MSW 2nd Year Students Term I Classes Begin 

Tues., Aug. 22 Last Day to Add/Drop a Course for MSW 1st and 2nd Year Students Term I (5:00 PM) 
Last Day to Financially Clear for Fall 2023 Semester (5:00 PM) 
Last Day to Request Bookstore Voucher 
Last Day to Change Meal Plan 

Mon., Aug. 28 Official Course Withdrawal Deadline for Term I 

Mon., Sept. 4 Labor Day (University Closed) 

Mon., Sept. 17 �t Sat., Oct. 8 MSW Term I Course Evaluation Administered (Three Weeks until End of Term) 

Fri., Sept. 22 Last Day to Remove Incomplete Grade frm1
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